James & Nicholson

JNO19 Junior Basic-T

HAMES &
nicHOLsOnNn

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
Size

1/2 chest

1/2 bottom width
length from shoulder
sleeve length

XS
7049
10/100

XS
104,00
35,00 cm
35,00 cm
44,00 cm
13,00 cm

S
8849
10/100

S

116,00
37,00 cm
37,00 cm
48,00 cm
14,00 cm

Comfortable kids' T-shirt made of single jersey

Combed ring-spun cotton

Round neckline with elastane
Neck tape, with side stitching
Twin needle stitching on shoulders, neckline and armlines

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Outer fabric (150 g/m2): 100%
cotton

Bangladesch

Care instructions:

AR A

Partner article:

)

M
95¢
10/100

M

128,00
39,00 cm
39,00 cm
52,00 cm
15,00 cm

Round-T
Medium
(150g/m2)
Art-Nr.: JIN0O1

L
101g
10/100

L

140,00
42,00 cm
42,00 cm
56,00 cm
16,00 cm

XL
118 g
10/100

XL
152,00
45,00 cm
45,00 cm
60,00 cm
17,00 cm

] Ladies' Basic-T

* Art-Nr.: JN901

XXL
130 g
10/100

XXL
164,00
48,00 cm
48,00 cm
64,00 cm
18,00 cm



Available colours

acid-yellow (380U) . aqua (279C) ash (WarmGray1C)
. aubergine (5255C) black (blackC) . brown (476C)
. dark-green (3435C) . dark-grey (444C) . dark-orange (165C)
. dark-royal (287U) fern-green (347C) gold-yellow (136C)
. graphite (432C) . grenadine (485C) grey-heather (442C)
Irish-green (3415C) khaki (451C) light-blue (649C)
light-grey (400C) light-yellow (600C) lilac (263C)
lime-green (360C) mint (3245C) . navy (296C)
. olive (5763C) orange (1495C) pacific (637C)
B pctrol (5470) M pink (2050) B purpie (2580)
red (200C) rose (699C) M oyal (3010)
I sky-blue (2905C) stone (7501C) M omato (186C)
. turquoise (312C) white (white) . wine (195C)

yellow (101C)

Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100
OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100
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STANDARD
100
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